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197111160000
48850

11/16/1971
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
OF RE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

FOWLER,
C.M.(BRANTLE
Y PAU

271 90 Bk:K Pg:416

198111180001
23270

11/18/1981
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

JOHNS CORP
INC

42 977 Bk:R Pg:184

199207070001
31902

07/07/1992
09:02:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CONSOLIDAT
ED GLASS

199207270001
50502

07/27/1992
09:04:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SAUNDERS,
WILLIAM C

199207270001
50512

07/27/1992
09:04:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SAUNDERS,
WILLIAM C

199208100001
65032

08/10/1992
11:02:03

ALABAMA
STATE
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD

199209200002
06821

09/20/1992
02:22:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CARLISLE,
THOMAS O

199209200002
06831

09/20/1992
02:22:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CARLISLE,
THOMAS O

199209200002
06851

09/20/1992
02:22:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SAMS
ALABASTER
GULF

199209200002
06841

09/20/1992
02:22:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

HEARN, DAN
E

199209200002
06871

09/20/1992
02:22:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

TACALA INC

199209200002
06861

09/20/1992
02:22:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

HEARN, DAN
E

199209200002
06891

09/20/1992
02:22:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

HEARN, DAN
E

199209200002
06901

09/20/1992
02:22:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SAMS
ALABASTER
GULF

199209200002
06881

09/20/1992
02:22:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

WILLIAMS,
RICHARD

199209200002
06911

09/20/1992
02:22:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SAMS
ALABASTER
GULF

199301210000
20531

01/21/1993
02:34:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

LATTA,
RONNIE DALE

199303310000
86321

03/31/1993
11:51:15

ALVARADO
SHEILA F

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE



199304080000
95661

04/08/1993
12:10:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ROTHENSTIN
E, RONALD D

199303030000
59551

03/03/1993
12:33:16

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ROBERSON,
JAMES

199303030000
59561

03/03/1993
12:33:18

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ROBERSON,
SUZANNE

199305110001
34761

05/11/1993
04:37:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

THOMAS,
SHIRLEY L JR

199305140001
39071

05/14/1993
11:43:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

POLO DENTAL
LABORATORI
ES INC

199305070001
30531

05/07/1993
01:04:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

PROCESS
KNOWLEDGE
CORP

199212070002
91861

199305070001
30551

05/07/1993
01:04:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SHELBY
SYSTEMS INC

199309290003
00091

199306150001
74202

06/15/1993
02:55:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

WILLIAMS,
RICHARD

199306300001
91581

06/30/1993
12:09:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

KARENS
KITCHEN

199306300001
91651

06/30/1993
12:09:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

KARENS
KITCHEN

199306300001
91671

06/30/1993
12:09:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

MATAS
GREEK PIZZA
& GRINDERS

199306300001
91681

06/30/1993
12:09:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE


