Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197111160000 48850	11/16/1971 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE DEPT OF RE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	FOWLER, C.M.(BRANTLE Y PAU	271	90			Bk:K Pg:416	
98111180001 23270	11/18/1981 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	JOHNS CORP INC	42	977			Bk:R Pg:184	
99207070001 1902	07/07/1992 09:02:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CONSOLIDAT ED GLASS						
99207270001 0502	07/27/1992 09:04:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SAUNDERS, WILLIAM C						
99207270001 50512	07/27/1992 09:04:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SAUNDERS, WILLIAM C						
199208100001 55032	08/10/1992 11:02:03	ALABAMA STATE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	VERNON, BILLY BYRD						
199209200002 06821	09/20/1992 02:22:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CARLISLE, THOMAS O						
99209200002 06831	09/20/1992 02:22:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CARLISLE, THOMAS O						
199209200002 06851	09/20/1992 02:22:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SAMS ALABASTER GULF						
199209200002 06841	09/20/1992 02:22:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	HEARN, DAN E						
199209200002 06871	09/20/1992 02:22:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	TACALA INC						
99209200002 06861	09/20/1992 02:22:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	HEARN, DAN E						
99209200002 06891	09/20/1992 02:22:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	HEARN, DAN E						
99209200002 06901	09/20/1992 02:22:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SAMS ALABASTER GULF						
99209200002 06881	09/20/1992 02:22:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	WILLIAMS, RICHARD						
99209200002 06911	09/20/1992 02:22:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SAMS ALABASTER GULF						
99301210000 20531	01/21/1993 02:34:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	LATTA, RONNIE DALE						
99303310000 86321	03/31/1993 11:51:15	ALVARADO SHEILA F	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						

199304080000 95661	04/08/1993 12:10:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ROTHENSTIN E, RONALD D				
199303030000 59551	03/03/1993 12:33:16	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ROBERSON, JAMES				
199303030000 59561	03/03/1993 12:33:18	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ROBERSON, SUZANNE				
199305110001 34761	05/11/1993 04:37:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	THOMAS, SHIRLEY L JR				
199305140001 39071	05/14/1993 11:43:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	POLO DENTAL LABORATORI ES INC				
199305070001 30531	05/07/1993 01:04:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	PROCESS KNOWLEDGE CORP			199212070002 91861	
199305070001 30551	05/07/1993 01:04:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SHELBY SYSTEMS INC			199309290003 00091	
199306150001 74202	06/15/1993 02:55:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	WILLIAMS, RICHARD				
199306300001 91581	06/30/1993 12:09:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	KARENS KITCHEN				
199306300001 91651	06/30/1993 12:09:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	KARENS KITCHEN				
199306300001 91671	06/30/1993 12:09:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	MATAS GREEK PIZZA & GRINDERS				
199306300001 91681	06/30/1993 12:09:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE					